4-6-01	
Form PTO-1595	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	⁷ C ₂ , Pater 101680666
2001 Attorney Docket No. 103120-09011 Date: April 6, 2001	
To the Assistant Commissioner of Patents Please record the attaches of course of copy thereof	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Germain Le Viavant	Name: VAI CLECIM
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Address: Le Polyedre, 53 rue des trios Fontanot 92024 Nanterre Cedex France
🗌 Yes 🛛 No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
	Yes ⊠ No
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Assignment Assignment Agreement Change of Name Other Change of Address of Assignee	
Execution Date: April 6, 2001	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Parent No.(s) 09/449,640
Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>One</u>
Name: Arent Fox Kintner Plotkin & Kahn PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Street Address: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Suite 600	Included in attached check.
Washington, D.C. 20036-5339	Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account
129001 STEN11 0.000095 09449640 779581 40.00 BP	 B. Deposit account number: 01-2300 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 	
George E. Oram, Jr.	April 6, 2001
Name of Person Signing Date Reg. No. 27,931 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2	

PATENT REEL: 011679 FRAME: 0296

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re the Application of:

Germain LE VIAVANT

Application No.: 09/449,640

Filed: November 30, 1999

Group Art Unit: 3725

Examiner: R. Butler

Attorney Dkt. No.: 103120-09011

For: ROLL MILL WITH BENDING MEANS FOR THE WORKING ROLLS IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Commissioner for Patents Washington, D.C. 20231

April 6, 2001

Sir:

The assignee of the above application, VAI CLECIM, by virtue of an assignment

recorded on March 1, 2000 at Reel No. 010582, Frame Nos. 0779-0780, has moved to

a new address:

VAI CLECIM Le Polyedre 53 rue des trios Fontanot 92024 NANTERRE CEDEX France

Respectfully submitted,

ARENT FOX KINTNER PLOTKIN & KAMN

By: George E. Oram, Jr. Reg. No. 27,931

Atty. Docket No. 103120-09011 1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Suite 600 Washington, D.C. 20036-5339 Tel: (202) 857-6000 Fax (202) 638-4810 GEO/sah

> PATENT REEL: 011679 FRAME: 0297

RECORDED: 04/06/2001